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WPI Strategic Plan 2021-2026
Lead with Purpose

Team Rosters – Implementation Yr-2

Student Well-Being,
Access, and
Affordability

Abigail Cieniawa
Adrianna Niles
Alesia LeSane
Alison Duffy
Alison Racicot
Amanda Laungani
Amy Curran
Amy Beth Laythe
Andy Palumbo
Anna Dealy
Arne Gericke
Arnold Lane
Brian Chabot
Brigitte Servatious
Brynne MacWilliams
Dana Harmon
David Medich
Debra Boucher
Charlie Morse
Cherise Galasso
Cheryl Cerny
Chris Robertson
Christine Sharry
Christine Williams-Shiao
Christine Ziev

Diana Fiorentino
Eileen Brangan Mell
Eliza Laurent
Elizabeth Jacoby
Emily Perlow
Gabi Rios
Jagan Srinavasan
Jaime Rapal
Jean King
Jen Cluett
Jermoh Kamara
Jessica Sabourin,
Joe Cullen
JoEllen Andrews
John Sullivan
Julie Chapman
Kalvin Cummings
Kris O'Reilly
Lauren Buffone
Lauren Turner
Lisa Pearlman
Lori Kendall-Taylor
Matthew Foster
Maureen Deiana
Maya Ellis

Melissa Leahy
Mike DiRuzza
Mike Horan
Mimi Sheller
Monelle Verdolino
Monica Ellis
Olga Klochkova
Orion Stavre
Patrick Deane
Paul Reilly
Paula Fitzpatrick
Philip Clay
Rachael Heard
Rachel LeBlanc
Robbie Starr
Rodica Neamtu
Sabrina Rebecchi
Sam Levitan
Sarah Stanlick
Scott Barton
Sheila Georger
Stacey Happy
Steve Kmiotek
Taylor Rohena
Terri Camesano

Purpose-driven
Education and

Research

Adam Powell
Amy Fabiano
Andrea Arnold
Andy Butler
Andy Palumbo
Anna Gold
Antje Harnisch
Arne Gericke
Art Heinricher
Bogdan Vernescu
Brianne Ross
Caitie Reidy
Colleen Shaver
Colleen Wamback
Curt Carlson
Curtis Abel
Dave Ortendahl
David Bunis
Debora Jackson
Donna Stock
Doug Petkie
Eileen Brangan Mell
Ellen Piccioli
Eric Beattie
Erin Harper
Ermal Toto
Fatemeh Emdad

George Pins
Greg Fischer
Heather Bilotta
Jamal Yagoobi
Janet Zafiris
Jean King
Jill Desmarais
Jillian Ferguson
Jim Eakin
Joe Doiron
John Marczewski
John McNeill
Karen Oates
Katie Bilotta
Kent Rissmiller
Kola Akindele
Kristie DeJesus
Kyle Siegel
Len Polizzotto
Lisa Drexhage
Lisa Eckelbecker
Liz Gribbons
Maureen Deiana
Matt Thaler
Michelle Scerbin
Mike Ahern
Mike Horan

Mimi Sheller
Mitra Anand
Nima Rahbar
Olga Klochkova
Orla Baxter
Paula Moravek
Pratap Rao
Rachel LeBlanc
Rob Dempski
Rob Krueger
Rosanna Garcia
Scott Butler
Shawn Needham
Sia Najafi
Snehal Kadam
Stacy Chiaramonte
Stephanie Pasha
Steve Macaulay
Sue Roberts
Sujatha Koduvajur
Suzanne Scarlata
Terri Camesano
Todd Keiller
Tom Medrek
Vijay Menta
Vinit Nijhawan



Office of Strategic Initiatives 06.20.2023 Page 2 of 3

Our Inclusive
Community

Adrienne Hall-Phillips
Amy Curran
Amy Fabiano
Anne Ludes
Anne Ogilvie
Arne Gericke
Arnold Lane
Catherine Flayhan
Chrys Demetry
Colleen Callahan-Panday
Crystal Brown
Dana Harmon
David Bunis
Debora Jackson
Donna Stock
Ellen Piccioli
Emily Perlow
Erin Mayo
Gregory Lane

Hermine Vedogbeton
James De Leon
Jen Cluett
Jenn Parissi-Forti
Jermoh Kamara
Julia Quinn-Szcesuil
Kathy Chen
Kelly Draper
Kola Akindele
Kris Billiar
Kris Sullivan
Laura Richards
Lauren Turner
Levi Prudhomme
Lindsay Davis
Lisa Stoddard
Liz Gallagher
Mary Ellen Valcour
Matt Foster

Matthew Thaler
Melissa Leahy
Monelle Verdolino
Monica Ellis
Morgan Torian
Richard Song
Riky Hanlan
Rory Flinn
Roxanne Gardner
Sarah Miles
Sharon Robsky
Stanley Horton
Taylor Rohena
Terri Camesano
Tony Laing
Valerie Smedile Rifkin
Vijay Menta
William Battelle
Zoe Eddy

Lead with Purpose
(General)

Adam Heppe
Andrew Penniman
Andy Palumbo
Anita Johnson
Anna Dealy
Anthony McMahon
Art Heinricher
Aubrey Valley
Bek Nydam
Beth Alletto
Bethany McNulty
Bogdan Vernescu
Bri Ross
Brianna Ouellette
Casey Thomas
Cathy Seed
Cheryl Cerny
Christine Brown
Cindy Woehrle
Dave Ortendahl
David Pula
Debora Jackson
Debra Boucher
Donna Stock
Eliza Laurent
Emily Perlow
Eric Beattie
Erin Harper
Eunice Bragg

Gina Patterson
Hilary Clark
Jackie Lewis
Jane Clapp
Jean King
Jenn Daigle
Jennifer Cluett
Jessica Sabourin
Jodi Hogan
John McNeill
Judy Jaeger
Justin Amevor
Justin Dake
Kaitlin Badjo
Kate Beverage
Kathy Kuhlwein
Katie Bilotta
Kelsie Cummings
Kola Akindele
Kris Sullivan
Lauren Martunas
Lauren Turner
Laurie Colella
Leigh Sjogren
Lindsey Underhill
Lisa Drexhage
Lisa Maizite
Liz Chirico
Liz Gribbons

Lynne Feraco
Maggie Alicea
Maria Torres-Reyes
Maureen Deiana
Maureen Maynard
Mike DiRuzza
Mike Horan
Mimi Sheller
Monelle Verdolino
Monica Ellis
Olga Klochkova
Pamela Cummings
Paul Sienko
Rachel LeBlanc
Rachel Riley-Schafer
Sheila Georger
Sia Najafi
Sira Frongillo
Stephanie Pasha
Sue McCann
Thea Marcoux
Theona Scola
Tina Devries
Tina Foley
Vijay Menta
Wendy King
Wole Soboyejo
Yvonne Harris
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University Goals

Adam Heppe
Alison Duffy
Amy Fabiano
Amy Beth Laythe
Andy Palumbo
Art Heinricher
Bogdan Vernescu
Chris Carpenter
Colleen Wamback
Dan Sarachick
David Bunis
Donna Stock

Eileen Brangan Mell
Eric Beattie
Greg Snoddy
Kola Akindele
Laura Richards
LeeAnn LeClerc
Lisa Pearlman
Matt Thaler
Maureen Deiana
Mike Horan
Mike Jacobs
Nicole Luiz

Olga Klochkova
Patricia Southard
Paul Mathisen
Philip Clay
Rachel LeBlanc
Richard Song
Roger Griffin
Ron Bashista
Sarah Strauss
Sia Najafi
Steve Marsh
Vijay Menta


